Vacuum science... product solution.
Edwards is a world leader in the design and manufacture of turbomolecular pumps with over
200,000 units installed worldwide. The range of products includes the EXT75DX compound
turbomolecular pumps that combine the proven technology of a ceramic mechanical lower bearing,
a dry permanent magnetic upper bearing and Holweck drag stage with the added convenience of an
on-board controller and a 24V dc motor.
Features and benefits
EXT75DX turbomolecular pump

The TIC turbo controller may be either rack or bench mounted and provides a useful hub for
the flexible operation of a wide range of vacuum system configurations.
Ordering information and accessories
Vent Valve Order No.
TAV5 vent valve B58066010
Mains cables (suitable for TIC or relay box)
UK 2m D40013025
US 2m D40013120
EUR 2m D40013030
Mains cable IEC320 M/F 2m D39700831
Interface cables
TIC logic interface cable D39700833
TIC RS232 interface cable 2m D39700834
XDD/DX/EXDC extension cable 2m D39700836
Active gauge cables
0.5 m D40001005
1 m D40001010
Other cable lengths also available. Please contact Edwards for further details
Pump Order no.
EXT75DX, DN63ISO inlet flange B72241000
EXT75DX, DN63CF inlet flange B72242000
EXT75DX, DN40NW inlet flange B72243000
EXT75DX, DN100ISO inlet flange B72245000
Controllers Order No.
TIC100 turbo and instruments* D39721000
TIC200 turbo and instruments* D39722000
TAG turbo and active gauge controller D39592000
TIC relay box
Small backing pump D39711805
Instruments & small backing pump D39721806
Coolers
ACX75 air cooling accessory B58053075
Bakeout bands
BX70 heater band 110V 30W B58052040